附件1

检 查 数 量 表
	   分类
地区
	工程数量

	
	合计
	房屋建筑
	道路桥梁

	
	
	市区
	县（区）
	

	沈阳市
	25
	8
	10
	4

	大连市
	22
	8
	10
	4

	鞍山市
	13
	6
	4
	3

	抚顺市
	13
	6
	4
	3

	本溪市
	12
	6
	3
	3

	丹东市
	11
	5
	4
	2

	锦州市
	13
	5
	6
	2

	营口市
	11
	5
	4
	2

	阜新市
	12
	5
	5
	2

	辽阳市
	10
	5
	3
	2

	铁岭市
	14
	5
	7
	2

	朝阳市
	12
	5
	5
	2

	盘锦市（辽河）
	14
	9
	3
	2

	葫芦岛市
	13
	5
	6
	2

	合计
	195
	85
	75
	35


注：每县（区）抽取1项工程检查。
